
Final 10 Club 3xCards Final Total Rank 
1602 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 299.20 200.15 499.35 1
5204 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 299.21 200.14 499.35 2
3725 Ralph Small Wainuiomata 298.15 198.14 496.29 3
1071 Peter Neilson Bulls 295.14 197.09 492.23 4
3138 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 294.18 197.12 491.30 5
2734 Pratik Tailor Wellington Central 293.14 198.11 491.25 6
5209 Luke Sigvertsen Ruahine 294.17 194.11 488.28 7
3073 David Grain Brooklyn 292.13 192.07 484.20 8
4495 Sue Bowen Melrose 293.12 189.04 482.16 9
6435 David Edmonds Bulls 294.11 DNS 294.11 10

Veterans Open Cup - winner - Grant Taylor
Womens Open Cup - winner - Anna Shum-Pearce

Simon Grant Memorial Cups   (Top scoring Wellington shooters)
Master Grade - Neil Kinsey (Wgtn Central)
A Grade - Anna Shum Pearce (Sth Wgtn)
B Grade - Jess Fair  (Melrose)
C Grade - Anna Hooper (Brooklyn) 
D Grade - Emin Kaya (Melrose)

Bill Kinsey Veterans Memorial Cup - Brian Tindall (Aotea)
Ada Kinsey Womens' Memorial Cup - Anna Sh8um Pearce (Sth Wgtn)

TSNZ# Name Club 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 Score
Master Grade

5204 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 99.08 100.06 100.07 299.21 1
1602 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 100.06 100.06 99.08 299.20 2
3725 Ralph Small Wainuiomata 99.03 100.06 99.06 298.15 3
2720 Wade Mace Rongotea 100.03 98.04 99.07 297.14 4
2830 Ross Mason Wainuiomata 98.04 100.07 98.05 296.16 5
1071 Peter Neilson Bulls 100.04 95.04 100.06 295.14 6
3138 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 98.07 98.04 98.07 294.18 7
5209 Luke Sigvertsen Ruahine 97.06 98.06 99.05 294.17 8
8670 Meredith Ackrill Brooklyn 98.05 97.02 99.05 294.12 9
2475 Richard Vlaar Upper Hutt 97.04 98.05 98.06 293.15 10
2734 Pratik Tailor Wellington Central 96.04 97.04 100.06 293.14 11
3657 Janet Hunt Rongotea 97.05 98.05 97.05 292.15 12
2902 Shaun Clark Petone Central 99.07 96.04 96.03 291.14 13
2626 Bruce Marchant RR & G 96.03 97.05 98.04 291.12 14

A Grade
8674 Anna Shum-Pearce Sth Wellington 99.06 98.04 98.04 295.14 1
1392 Gary Cuff Marton 98.03 99.07 98.03 295.13 2
2886 Kevin Turner Pauatahanui 97.03 99.06 98.06 294.15 3
6435 David Edmonds Bulls 97.03 99.04 98.04 294.11 4
3587 Carol Yardley Martinborough 97.06 96.02 99.06 292.14 5
3073 David Grain Brooklyn 98.06 95.04 99.03 292.13 6
2685 Edwin Bode Wellington Central 94.03 98.07 98.07 290.17 7
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2342 Jeanette Kinsey Bulls 97.03 92.04 99.06 288.13 8
2986 Jeanine Clark Petone Central 95.03 99.05 94.01 288.09 9
4686 Brittany Turner Pauatahanui 96.02 97.03 95.01 288.06 10
2954 Lance Wilson Ngaio 93.01 97.03 97.03 287.07 11
5613 Russell Mason Wellington Central 96.03 94.02 96.01 286.06 12
5901 David Braniff Wainuiomata 94.03 94.03 97.02 285.08 13
2624 David Green R.R.&G. 93.02 98.04 94.02 285.08 14
7737 Kelly Burdon Wellington Central 93.02 96.05 95.04 284.11 15
3273 David Belworthy Wainuiomata 92.03 96.03 96.00 284.06 16
3888 Dianne Grain Brooklyn 95.02 92.02 93.02 280.06 17

B Grade
4918 Jessica Fair Melrose 96.04 99.05 99.03 294.12 1
4495 Sue Bowen Melrose 97.05 98.03 98.04 293.12 2
1910 Max Kinsey Bulls 97.03 97.04 97.04 291.11 3
4267 Ruby de Silva Wellington Central 94.03 98.03 97.04 289.10 4
3160 Brian Tindall Aotea 97.04 95.04 96.05 288.13 5
3079 Mark Riley Brooklyn 96.02 96.06 96.03 288.11 6
2742 Barry Scott Rongotea 96.01 95.03 97.04 288.08 7
5664 Danny Redhill Wellington Central 96.02 97.02 95.02 288.06 8
1088 Paul Turner Westmere 96.03 95.02 95.03 286.08 9
6930 Aidan Lynch Melrose 91.03 96.03 98.03 285.09 10
6619 Vitor Pereira R.R.&G. 94.04 94.03 96.05 284.12 11
2908 Tony Abbott Petone Central 94.04 94.03 96.04 284.11 12
3032 Michael Dennehy Aotea 95.03 91.02 95.05 281.10 13
2676 Ravi de Silva Wellington Central 92.01 94.03 94.04 280.08 14
4506 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 94.03 95.01 91.02 280.06 15
1900 Bronwyn Shields Wellington Central 90.00 95.05 94.02 279.07 16
3457 Nicole McKee Melrose 92.02 96.01 91.01 279.04 17

C Grade
4212 Meaghan Reesby Rongotea 98.03 98.05 97.02 293.10 1
6737 Tony Gore Upper Hutt 95.02 96.02 97.03 288.07 2
3445 Con Abbott Petone Central 96.05 97.03 94.03 287.11 3
7000 Anna Hooper Brooklyn 96.05 96.03 94.02 286.10 4
6674 Bella Gauld Ngaio 95.05 93.02 95.03 283.10 5
3773 Elizabeth Taylor Poroutawhao 96.03 95.05 91.01 282.09 6
6637 Ian Dykes Wellington Central 95.03 95.03 91.04 281.10 7
6968 Matt Hunter Wellington Central 94.04 92.01 94.03 280.08 8
6975 Laura Kiteley Pauatahanui 97.03 91.00 92.01 280.04 9
6997 Amy Nathanson Brooklyn 93.03 86.01 96.04 275.08 10

D Grade
7058 Emin Kaya Melrose 97.03 94.02 95.03 286.08 1
6961 Noah Clark Petone Central 95.04 92.02 94.02 281.08 2
8489 Benjamin Dunning Ngaio 95.05 87.00 95.03 277.08 3
7062 Everett Teahan Melrose 92.01 89.02 91.03 272.06 4
7346 Harry Emms Martinborough 94.02 94.01 84.01 272.04 5
7013 Chris Lockery Brooklyn 89.01 89.01 91.03 269.05 6
7012 Emily Lockery Brooklyn 93.00 92.02 82.00 267.02 7
8339 Irving Yang Melrose 90.02 81.01 92.03 263.06 8
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